A�ordable + quality
i�igation supplies
A�ordable + quality
i�igation supplies
A�ordable + quality
i�igation supplies
A�ordable + quality
i�igation supplies

6m HDPE Pipes 6
Orange Fittings 50mm - 90mm 4.5
Orange Fittings 110mm - 160mm 6
Products
distributed
by
. .
IP050 50mm 46.39mm R 213.29 R 245.28
IP063 63mm 58.45mm R 317.82 R 365.49
IP075 75mm 69.58mm R 428.12 R 492.34
IP090 90mm 83.49mm R 614.33 R 706.48
110mm and 160mm Price on request
IPFAM050 50mm
Male BSP
40mm R 47.89 R 55.07
IPFAM063 63mm 50mm R 67.80 R 77.97
IPFAM075 75mm 65mm R 144.02 R 165.62
IPFAM090 90mm 80mm R 87.68 R 100.83
110mm and 160mm Price on request
.
IPFAF050 50mm
Female BSP
40mm R 29.91 R 34.40
IPFAF063 63mm 50mm R 42.82 R 49.24
IPFAF075 75mm 65mm R 53.02 R 60.97
IPMAM050 50mm
Male BSP
40mm R 66.07 R 75.98
IPMAM063 63mm 50mm R 83.33 R 95.83
IPMAM075 75mm 65mm R 164.74 R 189.45
IPMAM090 90mm 80mm R 103.24 R 118.73
110mm and 160mm Price on request
.
IPMAF050 50mm
Female BSP
40mm R 48.09 R 55.30
IPMAF063 63mm 50mm R 58.35 R 67.10
IPMAF075 75mm 65mm R 73.74 R 84.80
Products
distributed
by
IPROC050 50mm x 25mm Outlet R 52.02 R 59.82
IPROC063 63mm x 25mm Outlet R 62.69 R 72.09
IPROC075 75mm x 25mm Outlet R 93.11 R 107.08
IPROC090 90mm x 25mm Outlet R 120.81 R 138.93
110mm and 160mm Price on request
PVCR25x100
25mm
100mm
50mm
Quick
Coupling
HDPE +
 R           9.82 R 11.29
PVCR25x150 150mm  R         10.52 R 12.10
PVCR25x200 200mm  R         12.36 R 14.22
PVCR25x250 250mm  R         15.53 R 17.86
PVCR25x300 300mm  R         16.00 R 18.40
PVCR25x400 400mm  R         20.11 R 23.13
PVCR25x450 450mm  R         22.61 R 26.00
PVCR25x500 500mm  R         24.92 R 28.66
PVCR25x600 600mm  R         28.79 R 33.11
PVCR25x750 750mm  R         35.68 R 41.03
PVCR25x1000 1000mm 63mm QC
HDPE +
 R         49.37 R 56.78
PVCR25x1200 1200mm  R         53.95 R 62.04
IPFC050 50mm R 23.98 R 27.58
IPFC063 63mm R 28.34 R 32.59
IPFC075 75mm R 42.51 R 48.89
IPFC090 90mm R 73.36 R 84.36
110mm and 160mm Price on request
IPMP050 50mm R 30.78 R 35.40
IPMP063 63mm R 34.63 R 39.82
IPMP075 75mm R 61.56 R 70.79
IPMP090 90mm R 81.57 R 93.81
110mm and 160mm Price on request
Products
distributed
by
IPEC050 50mm x 50mm R 76.18 R 87.61
IPEC063 63mm x 63mm R 94.52 R 108.70
IPEC075 75mm x 75mm R 174.23 R 200.36
IPEC090 90mm x 90mm R 341.40 R 392.61
IPEC110 110mm x 110mm Price on request
IPRC075063 75mm x 63mm R 145.31 R 167.11
IPRC090075 90mm x 75mm R 264.52 R 304.20
110mm and 160mm Price on request
IPET050 50mm x 50mm R 64.19 R 73.82
IPET063 63mm x 63mm R 82.53 R 94.91
IPET075 75mm x 75mm R 141.08 R 162.24
IPET090 90mm x 90mm R 268.75 R 309.06
110mm and 160mm Price on request
IPRT075063 75mm x 63mm R 126.97 R 146.02
IPRT090075 90mm x 75mm R 229.25 R 263.64
110mm and 160mm Price on request
IPR063050 63mm x 50mm R 52.90 R 60.84
IPR075063 75mm x 63mm R 80.41 R 92.47
IPR090075 90mm x 75mm R 129.08 R 148.44
110mm and 160mm Price on request
Products
distributed
by
IPLS050 50mm R 5.84 R 6.72
IPLS063 63mm R 5.77 R 6.64
IPLS075 75mm R 7.70 R 8.86
IPLS090 90mm R 8.85 R 10.18
110mm and 160mm Price on request
IPB050 50mm R 85.18 R 97.96
IPB063 63mm R 101.80 R 117.07
IPB075 75mm R 136.43 R 156.89
IPB090 90mm R 209.84 R 241.32
110mm and 160mm Price on request
1610SK HF High Flow R 74.63 R 85.82
1610SK LF Low Flow R 74.63 R 85.82
1610S Multi-Use R 76.55 R 88.03